Finnair Air ticket fares for Japan
<Special conditions>

Don't miss
these points!

2 checked

luggage

permitted!

Open jaws

p

ermitted!

*Fuel surchage and Airport taxes are already included.

The shortest
fyling time
between
Europe and

Fuji/Travel

Eaekine Tokyo Nagoya Osaka Change Refund Bags Minimum
Classes stay
OG5, Adult Child Adult Child Adult Child
8/23-12/18
S 585 525 584 523 587 525
V 645 570 644 568 647 570 | Permitted | permitted 6 days
L 725 630 724 628 727 630 with with 2 pieces
M 825 705 824 703 827 705 fee fee
M(Oneway) 468 399 468 399 468 399
6/26-8/22,
12/19-12/31
S 685 600 684 598 687 600
V 745 645 744 643 747 645 | Permitted | Ppermitted 6 days
L 825 705 824 703 827 705 with with 2 pieces
M 925 780 | 924 778 927 780 | fee fee
M(Oneway) 530 445 530 445 530 445
) 2-11 yrs : Charge 75 percent of the adult fare.
Child fare )
Infant under 2 yrs without seat : Charge 10 percent of the adult fare.
E:geglz:gg 2 pieces. Maximu weight 23kg per each.
Departure : Brussels
Departure ) -
Via Helsinki
Stop over Not permitted
o Validity of ticket : 12months
Validity ) ) : .
This fare is valid for the purchase until/before 31 Dec 2015.
l:ilr::gr;ian?if Within 72hrs after reservations are made. And also 7days advanced purchace needed.
Advanced _Seat Free of charge between Europe and Japan. Permitted with fee for flights within Europe.
reservation
Domestic

discout fare

One World Japan Airpass

Notes

*Please ask us for the Japan domestic connections.

*We can also offer a combinable fare with Japan Airlines and British airways.

*The actual prices depend on the availability. We offer the most valuable one for you.

*In cace of change, we charge you EUR30,00 of the reissue service charge.

*We charge you our service fee EUR40,00 per person.(For child fare 40euro, for infant fare 20euro.)

*In case of cancel/refund, we charge you EUR30,00 od the refund request service charge.
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